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Recently Retired
November 2024




November 2024

Name

Charles Caudle
Kenneth Fejdasz
Joseph Litviak
Kenneth Mangold
Timothy Miles

Louis Panik

Peter Pyrz

Michael Radman
Daniel Sittig
Robert Swanson
Scott Tipples
Timothy Tretina
William Wade

Mark Wells

UA Card Number

1083871
1092534
1117426
1071270
1078239
1046451
1126475
1195620
1136633
1175233
1062120
1091011
1109477
1151396

Years of Service

39 Year Member
37 Year Member
33 Year Member
42 Year Member
40 Year Member
46 Year Member
31 Year Member
24 Year Member
29 Year Member
25 Year Member
44 Year Member
37 Year Member
34 Year Member
27 Year Member

Retired
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024
11/1/2024



