

**Recently Retired** 

November 2024

## November 2024

Name	UA Card Number	Years of Service	Retired
<b>Charles Caudle</b>	1083871	39 Year Member	11/1/2024
Kenneth Fejdasz	1092534	37 Year Member	11/1/2024
Joseph Litviak	1117426	33 Year Member	11/1/2024
Kenneth Mangold	1071270	42 Year Member	11/1/2024
Timothy Miles	1078239	40 Year Member	11/1/2024
Louis Panik	1046451	46 Year Member	11/1/2024
Peter Pyrz	1126475	31 Year Member	11/1/2024
Michael Radman	1195620	24 Year Member	11/1/2024
Daniel Sittig	1136633	29 Year Member	11/1/2024
Robert Swanson	1175233	25 Year Member	11/1/2024
Scott Tipples	1062120	44 Year Member	11/1/2024
Timothy Tretina	1091011	37 Year Member	11/1/2024
William Wade	1109477	34 Year Member	11/1/2024
Mark Wells	1151396	27 Year Member	11/1/2024